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Lasernet

Lasernet Release Version 9.13.1 Hotfix
Release date: 29th October 2021

Click here to download this version.

New Features and Fixes
The purpose of this section is to outline the new features and fixes of the components of

Lasernet Version 9.13.1

Internal
Ref.

26885

6

26904

26907

26764

26800

26985

External

Ref. Area

Freshde Outlook Mail
sk
22419

Outlook Mail

Outlook Mail

Freshde SharePoint
sk Output
22246

Freshde  Developer/Form
sk Editor
22317

Core

Details

Error displayed saying that email could not
be sent. "Access is denied..." or "Cannot
delete mails in sent items”.

Activating combining mode in Outlook mail
module only attached document from last
job.

Introducing a validation; jobs/attachments
greater than 150MB will now fail the job.

Did not generate retainer file with access
token with running SharePoint 365 with
Graph REST API.

Lasernet 9.13 crashed when adding a
modifier to a modifier event.

The SQL LocalDB backup was running when
SQL Compact database is selected.
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Ref. Ref. Area Details Status
26963 - XML Transformer  Checkbox for setting Action tools pane to Feature
7 Editor active is now editable. enhance
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